P E R F E C T  S O L U T I O N S  I N  G A S  A L A R M  S Y S T E M S                     M a d e  i n  G e r m a n y
w w w . m s r - e le c t r o n ic . d e
Page 1 | July 2019
MSR-Electronic GmbH ::: Würdinger Str. 27 + 27a ::: 94060 Pocking ::: Germany
Technical changes and errors reserved
Up-to-date data sheets and user manuals can be found in the download area of www.msr-24.com.
PolyXeta® is a registered trademark of MSR Electronic GmbH
PolyXeta®2

PolyXeta®2
Sensor for toxic gases PX2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sensor PX2-X- X -XXXXX-XX- XX
Exchange head1 SX1-1-  -XXXXX-XX
   P1 Aluminum die-cast housing for one cable entry
   P3 Aluminum die-cast housing for three cable entries
OPTIONS
  GAS TYPE
Sensor
type
Measuring
range
Without option 0 E1110-BX Carbon monoxide CO El. Chem. 0-100 ppm
Relay-set (2) 1 E1110-CX Carbon monoxide CO El. Chem. 0-150 ppm
LCD display 2 E1110-EX Carbon monoxide CO El. Chem. 0-250 ppm
Relay set (2) + LCD display 3 E1110-FX Carbon monoxide CO El. Chem. 0-300 ppm
  E1110-HX Carbon monoxide CO  El. Chem. 0-500 ppm
Zone 1 1  E1125-AX Ammonia NH3  El. Chem. 0-100 ppm
Zone 2 2  E1125-BX Ammonia NH3  El. Chem. 0-300 ppm
   E1125-CX Ammonia NH3  El. Chem. 0-500 ppm
  E1125-DX Ammonia NH3  El. Chem. 0-1000 ppm
  E1125-EX Ammonia NH3  El. Chem. 0-5000 ppm
  E1189-CX* Ethylene C2H4 El. Chem. 0-200 ppm
  E1193-BX* Chlorine Cl2 El. Chem. 0-5 ppm
  E1193-DX* Chlorine Cl2 El. Chem. 0-20 ppm
  E1196-BX Sulphur dioxide SO2 El. Chem. 0-20 ppm
  E1197-AX Hydrogen sulphide H2S El. Chem. 0-50 ppm
  E1197-BX Hydrogen sulphide H2S El. Chem. 0-100 ppm
  E1197-CX Hydrogen sulphide H2S El. Chem. 0-200 ppm
  E1197-DX Hydrogen sulphide H2S El. Chem. 0-500 ppm
  E1130-EX Nitrogen dioxide NO2 El. Chem. 0-100 ppm
  E1195-A2 Oxygen, 2 years O2  El. Chem. 0-25 vol%
  E1195-A3 Oxygen, 3 years O2  El. Chem. 0-25 vol%
  E1195-A5* Oxygen, 5 years O2  El. Chem. 0-25 vol%
  E1195-A7* Oxygen, 7 years O2  El. Chem. 0-25 vol%
* only on request
1 The exchangeable sensor head is only to be used in connection with the PolyXeta®2 Gas Sensor. Otherwise it loses its ATEX Certification.
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Sensor  PX2-...